NATIONAL Assessment Cer	ntre Services.	ME[ 1 734,02] W	#150 10273Q	Done b	
Date In: 36/11/20-15/46	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	,
Ref No: 10/12/20/37/14	SAS e-filing	Take to the same t			_
Veh No: 62 1350M	E-mail (within 8	hrs, AIC 2hrs)			•
D.O.A: 76/11/22-11:07	i-Motor Clain	n Form			
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4brs)		
OD : TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded	1	The state of state of state of the state of	
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(	1/2	Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 6		. INC(	)/Non-INC( ).	4	
Owner / Driver: (		•	Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	%) [Note-Est. Status (W	70): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 30-	100%]	
Year of Registration: (	) Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading:	\$1,000()/\$2,000	( )			
General Remarks.	Company of	* 177		Sept Silver	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's	information strictly Con	to the same of the same	***************************************		
		indential & C	anout to		officer of the
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ir			To do Cont		)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Inv	voice: YES ( ) / N	0();	Towing Co: (		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661	6)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (		)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	>\$3000] (	)			
Injury:			- Executive	89 (P. 18 18 17 ) 2 - 40	- 4 may 201
Date/Time Actions		i de la companya de l		Proficient.	
	The second secon				
The second secon					
•		1125400000000000000000000000000000000000			1000 00
		Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist	Anit (S)	Add Bill
MA206461		1) AR : Accide	SMET SURVEYOUTS R. P. CO. P. VI. S. J.	fu Bill	- Aug Din
Claimant's Particulars :-		2) DA : Damag	c Assessment (\$100); INC		
Driver/Owner:	3) TF : Towing	Fee .	\$120		
Driven Owner:	Si ET - Follow	-Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$30		
Contact No:		For claiming	e against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20	105) \$75	
Damaged Portion:		6) TR : Re-ins	A + SMRT Survey	\$160	
Januagot 1 ozdoni		8) NTUC Add	itional Services:-		
of Change		OD.	C. (S-14 Newspare	\$5	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):			esy Car / Tpt Allowance r Co-ordination	510	
TEVO CONTINUES SOLS PROTECTIVE POR SOL	S. 3777 ST. 1885	*N7: Fost R	epair Inspection	\$25	
Auditors! Comments ::	<b>《外》(为</b> 证明》(1),例则:	*N8: DV /	Collect Excess Coordination TP (N:n INC) against INC	\$20	-
Cat. 1:		9) N12: Idac N	Mobile	30	E 220 1
Cat. 2/3:		Invoice dated	Fee Charge	MARKET TO SEE	
<u> </u>		Invoice dated	Fee Charge		

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

William States and States and States	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/11/2020 15:46
Date Of Accident	26/11/2020 11:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BISHAN FLYOVER TWDS CTE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GZ1350M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE THONG CONTRACTOR SERVICE
Co Reg No	5XXXX965J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81368010
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81368010
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	CABSTAR G
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN3087851904
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHUA SIEW LEE
NRIC No	SXXXX423Z
Date Of Birth	30/11/1973
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	26/06/1999

21 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-81368010

OFFICE-81368010

MALE

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 451 HOUGANG AVENUE 10

#08-559

Postcode 530451

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NO 2

NO

NO

NAME: : CHUA SIEW THONG

GENDER: : MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number GY8772M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN Na .:

Reporting Centre Person

s Signature

SWINDS SUPPLEMENT OF

				nio in or Nice beginn	1.1	V S S	
	16.	<u> </u>	/T/			A-	421350 M
R	1-1-	1				_ B _	948772
	1	A					un 1 hs 5 v
- CLANI		AA	***************************************				
J. I.	$\Box$						
Figure	1 1	(B)					
Carloter)	TA	4					
The I was page	1111						

## ubunt way travelling Due (76 reficles Inddenly tolland whicle tun fle my vehicle Stop great colliston my vehicle renr allition unnell and passenges do feel might go and Consul later.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the for s are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

-	Δζ	CCIDENT DATE: 126_/	11 , 2020 11001	MM /YYYYI TIME	1 11 . 00	(HH:MM)
40.03	11:					-000
	LO	CATION: # 24 45 13	HAN Slyove	TOWARDS	C7/2 / 7	on page
910 18		1. DETAILS OF VEHIC  a) VEHICLE NUM!  b) INSURANCE CO  c) POLICY NUMBE  d) POLICY TYPE: (0  e) MAKE & MODE  f) TYPE: (SALOON /  g) VEHICLE CATEO  h) PURPOSE OF US  i) ARE YOU CLAIM  IF NO, PLEASE ST	COMPREHENSIVE COMPREHENSIVE COUPE / MPV /V AGORY: (PRIVATE / COUPE AT ACCIDENT ING UNDER YOUR COUPE (THIRD PARTY OF THOUSER)	350M TAIRD PARTO THE CALL TAIR COMMERCIAL MODERANCE CLAIM / REPORTION	OF ORCYCLE / COOTORCYCLE / COOTORCYCLE)	E &THEFT) OTHERS)
ū	5 Y (#	A) NAME: M/ b) NRIC/FIN/PASSE c) ADDRESS: B/IC	SLEE THUNG	965 J CO		36 FOIO
	70	* CONTINUE TO 3.	d IF DRIVER ALSO P	OLICY HOLDER	1	
	* His of passings	3. DRIVER		outo, mousen		
	Clincluding drive	a)NAME: Chu	4 SIEW LEE		MALE / FE	MALE)
	Concluding arive	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSP	ORT: 573804	423 £ CO	NTACT:81	36 8010
74	( <u>+</u> )	CIADDRESS: BIK	451 Hungar	4 Ave 10,	# 08-559	
noll	Chua SIEW PHON		530451)		10	
ule	Chua SIEW LEE	f) YEARS OF DRIVIN	INDOOR / OUTDO	21 Yrs	¥3	S / (NO)
1	C		SHIP OF THE DRI			theye?
		a) WEATHER COND				
- 65	000		DRY (WET / OTHE			
	- 6	. WAS ANYBODY IN.				
		. a) REPORTED TO PO		STATION:		
	# He of passanger	a) VEHICLE NUM	BER: GYBTT	2 M MO	DEL: NISSAN	Pickup
	Cluding driver	) b) DRIVER'S NAM				
	() 。	C) NRIC/FIN/PAS: THIRD PARTY VEHIC		co	NTACT:	-
4.	V				DEL.	61
	* No of passizinger	al DOLVEDIS HALL		МОІ	DEL:	
	(Induding drive			202		
	1	) f) NRIC/FIN/PASS	PLÓKI:	co	NTACT::	
	!		380			
				90		

EMAL : allon @ casgarage. sg. Flox : +6565099501



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIRING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE

Co Rep No ADDORNAL

W230070 8 5N ANODSSA Cov.Type: +

MOTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Vehicles (Third-Porty Risks and Compensation) Add (Challer or Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Fluids, 198 Blood Transport Add, 1907 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1939 (UMalaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSN3087851904

Engine No :QD32216111 Chano: 1815F4F2320860480

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

GZ1350M

Name of Poscy Holder

LEE THONG CONTRACTOR SERVICE

Effective date of the Commondement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

21 December 2019

4. Date of Expry of Insurance

20 December 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive."

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use "

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover.

(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : B-T-S-C AGENCY AS HP OWNER

\* Unitations rendered inoperative by Section 6 of the Molor Vehicles (Third-Party Rinks and Compensation) Act (Chauter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these Leadings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see revers

FOI CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Issued By.

COWELL INSURANCE (AGENCY) PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Author sed Signatory